Crypto-Finance, Law

and Regulation
Governing an Emerging Ecosystem

Joseph Lee

£} Routledge

-1 Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

10

11

12

Preface
List of figures

Introduction

Distributed ledger technologies in capital markets

Crypto-assets law and regulation

Smart contracts and financial transactions: practice, risk and governance

Regulatory objectives for cryptocurrency systems: unstable coins,
stable coins and state-backed cryptocurrency

Security token offering (STO) and investor protection
Access to finance and artificial intelligence on blockchain network
DLT-based crowdfunding platforms and investor protection

The economics and politics of data and its legal protection in
cryptocurrencies

The Peer-to-Peer Energy Trading Platform
Code-as-law in financial markets: functions, risks and governance

Conclusion

Index

viii

34

54

74

98

119

145

166

188

210

229

237



