## **Crypto-Finance, Law and Regulation**

Governing an Emerging Ecosystem

Joseph Lee



## Contents

	Preface List of figures	viii x
1	Introduction	1
2	Distributed ledger technologies in capital markets	5
3	Crypto-assets law and regulation	34
4	Smart contracts and financial transactions: practice, risk and governance	54
5	Regulatory objectives for cryptocurrency systems: unstable coins, stable coins and state-backed cryptocurrency	74
6	Security token offering (STO) and investor protection	98
7	Access to finance and artificial intelligence on blockchain network	119
8	DLT-based crowdfunding platforms and investor protection	145
9	The economics and politics of data and its legal protection in cryptocurrencies	166
10	The Peer-to-Peer Energy Trading Platform	188
11	Code-as-law in financial markets: functions, risks and governance	210
12	Conclusion	229
	Index	237